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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 7 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 38.07  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 34.05

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 37.14 269
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 37.22 268
3. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.35 265
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.31 227
5. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.41 209
6. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 42.62 178
7. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 43.68 165
8. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 44.49 156
9. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 44.59 155

10. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.04 151
11. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 45.26 149
12. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 46.81 134
13. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 47.22 131
14. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.97 117
15. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 50.55 107
16. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 50.65 106
17. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 52.58 95

DSQ ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 37.06 271
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 37.78 256
3. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.19 212
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 40.32 210
5. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 40.36 210
6. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 40.47 208
7. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 40.89 202
8. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.83 188
9. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 45.86 143

10. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.09 141
11. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.74 135

DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce
DSQ LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 31.03 462
2. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 32.83 390
3. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 33.77 358
4. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 34.48 337
5. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.14 318
6. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 36.16 292
7. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 36.51 284
8. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 36.87 275
9. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.24 267
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.58 260
11. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 37.98 252
12. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 38.14 249 L
13. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 38.16 248 L
14. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 39.55 223 L
15. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 39.57 223 L
16. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 39.93 217 L
17. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 40.08 214 L
18. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 40.92 201 L
19. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 40.97 201 L
20. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.12 184 L
21. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 42.65 178 L
22. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 42.91 174 L
23. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.29 159 L
24. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.58 156 L
25. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 45.06 151 L
26. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 45.20 149 L
27. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 46.20 140 L
28. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 48.96 117 L
29. LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.41 36 L

DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 29.15 558
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 29.44 541
3. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.57 483
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 30.66 479
5. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 31.39 446
6. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.49 442
7. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 32.32 409
8. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.38 407

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 32.38 407
10. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.51 402
11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.53 401
12. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 32.67 396
13. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.93 387
14. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 33.34 373
15. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 33.95 353
16. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.37 312 L
17. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 36.09 294 L
18. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 36.15 292 L
19. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.45 285 L
20. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 38.73 237 L
21. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 39.21 229 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 27.46 667
2. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 28.93 570
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 29.15 558
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 29.44 541
5. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.57 483
6. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 30.66 479
7. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 31.03 462
8. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 31.39 446
9. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.49 442

10. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 32.32 409
11. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.38 407

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 32.38 407
13. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.51 402
14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.53 401
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 32.67 396
16. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 32.83 390
17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.93 387
18. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 33.34 373
19. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 33.77 358
20. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 33.95 353
21. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 34.48 337
22. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.14 318
23. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.37 312 L
24. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 36.09 294 L
25. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 36.15 292 L
26. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 36.16 292
27. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.45 285 L
28. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 36.51 284
29. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 36.87 275
30. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 37.06 271
31. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 37.14 269
32. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 37.22 268
33. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.24 267
34. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.35 265
35. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.58 260
36. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 37.78 256
37. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 37.98 252
38. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 38.14 249 L
39. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 38.16 248 L
40. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 38.73 237 L
41. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 39.21 229 L
42. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.31 227
43. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 39.55 223 L
44. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 39.57 223 L
45. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 39.93 217 L
46. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 40.08 214 L
47. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 40.19 212
48. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 40.30 211
49. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 40.32 210
50. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 40.36 210
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

51. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.41 209
52. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 40.47 208
53. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 40.89 202
54. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 40.92 201 L
55. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 40.97 201 L
56. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.83 188
57. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.12 184 L
58. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 42.62 178
59. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 42.65 178 L
60. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 42.91 174 L
61. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 43.68 165
62. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.29 159 L
63. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 44.49 156
64. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.58 156 L
65. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 44.59 155
66. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.04 151
67. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 45.06 151 L
68. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 45.20 149 L
69. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 45.26 149
70. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 45.86 143
71. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.09 141
72. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 46.20 140 L
73. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.74 135
74. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 46.81 134
75. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 47.22 131
76. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 48.96 117 L
77. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.97 117
78. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 50.55 107
79. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 50.65 106
80. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 52.58 95
81. LUKIC, Vladimir 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.41 36 L

DSQ DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce
DSQ ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce
DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce
DSQ LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011


